�ndmy.fernco.com.au
Wall/Flange Mounted Spigot Mounted Application
FV100 FVS100 DN100 pipe
FV150 FVS150 DN150 pipe
FV200 FVS200 DN200 pipe
FV250 FVS250 DN250 pipe
FV300 FVS300 DN300 pipe
FV350 FVS350 DN350 pipe

(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
H + Bush*
(mm)
Pressure
(mwc)
Weight
(kg)
FVS100 100 204 335 134 102.7 305 285 166 90 114 10 2.91
FVS150 150 249 380 179 102.7 350 330 175 140 156 10 3.84
FVS200 200 274 405 204 102.7 375 355 182 180 196 10 4.60
FVS250 250 324 455 254 102.7 425 405 190 225 249 10 6.00
FVS300 300 374 505 304 102.7 475 455 199 280 312 10 7.75
FVS350 350 424 555 354 102.7 525 505 206 315 347 8 9.43
FVS400 400 424 555 354 102.7 525 505 213 355 403 6 10.36
FVS450 450 474 605 404 102.7 575 555 271 400 448 5 15.25
FVS500 500 524 655 454 102.7 625 605 279 450 498 4 18.24
FVS600 600 624 755 554 102.7 725 705 299 560 624 3 25.82
Connect with a Standard Coupling to strengthen the installation:
Spigot Mounted Flap Valve Technical Specifications
• �EPDM rubber conforming to BS EN 681:1
• �Stainless steel shear band for extra support

�ndmy.fernco.com.au
Flange Mounted Flap Valve - Flange Specification AS2129-Table D Technical Specifications
* Flange Specification AS2129-Table D as standard, other specifications available on request.
Product Code DN A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
FVFA100-2 100 224 190 100 18 26 1.48
FVFA150-2 150 289 235 150 18 42 0.96
FVFA200-3 200 335 292 200 18 42 2.48
FVFA250-3 250 405 356 250 22 47 3.27
FVFA300-3 300 455 406 300 22 47 1.87
FVFA350-3 350 525 470 350 26 54 4.60
FVFA400-3 400 580 521 400 26 54 5.26
FVFA450-3 450 640 584 450 26 54 6.32
FVFA500-3 500 705 641 500 26 54 7.16
FVFA600-3 600 825 756 600 30 65 9.15
FVFA100-2
FVFA350-3
FVFA150-2
FVFA400-3